Absentee Ballots Received As of 5/5/2023

BYRD,KELLEY MCGOWEN

BURNES, RONAL
DUNN,DONNA'S

GLAZENER,JAMES SCOTT

HOLLAND,J B
KEILIN, SHARON

KUBENKA,STEPHEN JAMES
SPEARS,CORLEY LUCILLE
SPEARS,JOHN MORGAN

ELLIOTT, PATRICIA
ELLIOTT, BARBARA
ELLIS, STEPHANIE
MANGLBERGER, ROSE
SMITH, BETTY
TANNER, AGNES
PINCKNEY, KATHLEEN
PINCKNEY, ROGER
MARTIN, HARRIET
WHITE, ROSE
HARWELL JR., FRED
RUSSELL, JACQUELINE
HARWELL, CAROLYN
BILLINGSLEY, JAMES

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEVIED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEVIED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED

109
203
108
109
410
101
203
109
109
109
109
102
410
410
109
410
410
307
410
307
410
307
410

FPCA

FPCA



