Absentee Ballots Received As of 5/5/2023

BYRD,KELLEY MCGOWEN	RECEIVED	109	FPCA
BURNES, RONAL	RECEIVED	203	
DUNN,DONNA S	RECEIVED	108	
GLAZENER, JAMES SCOTT	RECEIVED	109	FPCA
HOLLAND,J B	RECEIVED	410	
KEILIN, SHARON	RECEVIED	101	
KUBENKA,STEPHEN JAMES	RECEIVED	203	
SPEARS,CORLEY LUCILLE	RECEIVED	109	
SPEARS,JOHN MORGAN	RECEIVED	109	
ELLIOTT, PATRICIA	RECEIVED	109	
ELLIOTT, BARBARA	RECEIVED	109	
ELLIS, STEPHANIE	RECEIVED	102	
MANGLBERGER, ROSE	RECEVIED	410	
SMITH, BETTY	RECEIVED	410	
TANNER, AGNES	RECEIVED	109	
PINCKNEY, KATHLEEN	RECEIVED	410	
PINCKNEY, ROGER	RECEIVED	410	
MARTIN, HARRIET	RECEIVED	307	
WHITE, ROSE	RECEIVED	410	
HARWELL JR., FRED	RECEIVED	307	
RUSSELL, JACQUELINE	RECEIVED	410	
HARWELL, CAROLYN	RECEIVED	307	
BILLINGSLEY, JAMES	RECEIVED	410	